
Weathercock Lane/Crouch Lane junction 7.45 Eaton Bank 3.15
Church House Pub Buxton Road A54 7.48 Bus Terminal 3.25
Railway Station/Park Lane 8.00 War Memorial,  Canal St 3.27
Henshall Hall/Biddulph Road 8.02 Canal Street/ Astbury Lane Ends 3.30
Leek Road 8.05 Leek Road 3.33
Canal Street/ Astbury Lane Ends 8.07 Henshall Hall/Biddulph Road 3.38
Well Spring Church, Canal St 8.10 Railway Station/Park Lane 3.40
High St opp Capital Walk 8.15 Church House Pub Buxton Road A54 3.52
Eaton Bank 8.25 Weathercock Lane/Crouch Lane junction 3.55

Passes are available to buy via ShuttleID, link available through 

www.ladylinecoaches.com/schools

 K80 Ladyline: Eaton Bank only Bus Route                                                                            

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY  September 2023


